
nsa:::: Notice for Publication County Y. M. C. A funds on tht?
Department of the Interior. U. S. land Office MotTOW CoillltV sido of the lino.

Notice of Sheriff's Sale

Notice is hereby Riven that under and by virtueI Professional Column
at La Grande. Oregon. October 15th. 1917. r,.of an execution and order of sale duly issued by

Notice is hereby given that William K. A lie UVW SCIlOOl niUSO at lXMia,the Clerk of the Circuit Court of the County of
Morrow, State of Oregon, dated the 23rd day of rin. of Heppper. Oregon, who. October 31st.on 1S to nioVP into M onn :w
October. 1917, in a certain suit in the Circuit
Court for said County and State, wherein T. J. Everybody Wins But the "Tin Trust"the desks are put up- It is in a!

nice location, in a sand pile.Mahoney, Trustee, A. M. Markham, T, J. Matlock.

IBM), made Homestead Entry, No. tor-

NEW and . Section 18. Township
Range 27 East. Willamette Meridian, has tiled

notice of intention to make five-ye- Proof, to es-

tablish claim to the land above described, before
C. C. Patterson, United States Commissioner, at

DR. R. J. VAUGHAN
DENTIST

Permanently located in Oddfellow's
Building

HEPPNER, OREGON
his office, at Heppner, Oregon, on the 12th day of
December. 1917.

Claimant names as witnesses: John W. Hiatt.
Enoch Cave, Matthew Hughes, and Eugene

all of Heppner, Oregon.S. E. NOTSON
26d31 C. S. DUNN. Register.r

Emma Welch, J. H. McHaley. J. B. Natter. Chris
Lattaures, John Huhes. Henry Blackman, James
Fitz. P. O. Borft. the First National Bank of
Heppner, Orepron, a corporation. William Hushes,
W. F.Wall. Mabel Husrhes, M.S. Corrisrall. Ed
Rood, John Marmon, Jeff Evans, Sybil McSworda.
Nicholas Jonas, Ralph Thompson and M. Belle
Thompson. Administrator and Administratrix of
the Estate of J. A. Thompson, deceased, E. R.

Swinburne, E. W. Rhea, E. F. Day. H. D. Wood,
Thomas Quaid. and K. F. Hughes, Boneficiaries.
Plaintiffs, recovered judgment against C. A.

Rhea, defendant, for the sum of $79,729.56 and the
further sum of $5000.00 attorney's fees and costs
and disbursements taxed at $21.50 and upon which
judgment there has been paid the sum of
on the 28th day of July. 1911.

Notice is hereby given that I will on the 30lh
day of November, 1917. at 10 o'clock A, M. of said

ATTORNEY-AT-LA-

OFFICE IN ROBERTS BUILDING

School News Hems

Friday evening, the eve of the
bijr foot bull unie, the high
seho'.il students met at the school
building to receive their nifty
"routers' " caps, which were
made by the sophomore girls.
Then they marched through the
streets in serpentine form while
giving the school yells with much
ttusto. Just as the advertise-
ment of the Saturday football

Notice for Publication
Department of the Interior. U. S. Land OfficeHEPPNER, OREGON

at La Grande, Oregon. October 15th. 1917. A COFFEE TIPNotice is hereby given that James W. Craig, of
Heppner, Oregon, who, on May 21st, 1912. made

DR. N. E.WINNARD

PHYSICIAN & SURGEON

HEPPNER, OREGON
day at the front door of the County Court House
in Heppner, Oregon, sell at public auction to the
highest bidder for cash in hand, the following
described real property The Northeast

Homestead Entry, No. 010372. for SEW NEW. Sec-

tion 19, and on December 10th, 1912, made addi-

tional Homestead Entry No. 011393. for the SWW

NEW, Section 19. Township 2 South. Range 27

East. Willamette Meridian, has filed notice of in-

tention to make three-yea- r Proof, to establish
claim to the land above described, before C. C.

Patterson. linked States Commissioner, at his
office, at Heppher. Oregon, on the 12th day of
December. 1917.

Claimant names as witnesses: Amos Missildine.
John H. Edwards, Ernest Edwards, and David
Brown, all of Heppner, Oregon.
26d:n C. S. DUNN. Register.

quarter of the Northeast quarter of Section Twenty-f-

ive in Township 2. S. R. 24, E. W. M. in Mor-

row County, Oregon.

game was thrown on the screen
at the Star the students march-
ed through the theatre aisles
atdgavethe high sehiol yells.

Later they halted in front of

the L'alace hotel and listened to
speeches made by each of the

DR. A. D. McMURDO . . .

PHYSICIAN & SURGEON
Telephone 122

Office Patterson Drug Store

Taken and levied upon as the property of the
said defendant C. A. Rhea, or bo much thereof as
may be necessary to Batisfy Baid judgment in

One way to help reduce the High Cost of Living

J Do you know it costs 7c per pound to put Cof- -

J fee in cans?

That means you pay 40c for a 30c to 33c Cof- -

fee, or a 20 per cent, waste, as the cans are useless
to you when empty.

! To get as near 100 per cent, food value for your
I money as possible, try our Bulk Coftees. We will

grind them, if you wish, with our new

ELECTRIC COFFEE GRINDER

J A complete stock of both Bulk and Package
? Coffee.

HEPPNER, OREGON
favor of T. J. Mahoney, Trustee, A. M. Markham,
T. J. Matlock. Emma Welch, J. H. McHaley, J. B,

Natter, Chris Lattaures. John Hughes. Henry Notice for Publication
Blackman. James Fitz. P. O. Borg. The First NaWatch paper for dates

DR. J. G. TURNER
Eye Specialist

tional Bank of Heppner. Oregon, a corporation,
William Hughes. W. F. Wall. Mabel Hughes. M.

S. Corrigall. Ed Rood. John Marmon. Jeff Evans,
Sybil McSworda. Nicholas Jonas, Ralph Thomp

football team.
Saturday evening the Heppner

hiiih school students gave an
reception to the visit-

ing football team from Moro.
Speeches were made by Prof
Duncan, of Moro, and each mem
Oer of the Moro team, I'rof. Huff

son and M. Belle Thompson. Administrator and
PORTLAND OREGON

Regular monthly visits fo HEPPNER and IONE1 Administratrix of the Estate of J.A.Thompson,

Department of the Interior. U. S. Latid Office at
La Grande, Oregon. October 15th. 1917.

Notice IB hereby given that Clarence Reid. of
Heppner, Oregon, who, on January 2tith. 1914.

made Homestead Entry. No. 012788. for SW'i
SWVi, Section 4. SEW SEH. Section 5. NEW. NEW
SEW, Section 8. NWW NWW. Section 9. Town-

ship 5 South. Range 27 EaBt, Willamette Meridian,
has filed notice of intention to make three-yea- r

Proof to establish claim to the land above des-

cribed, before C. C. Patterson, United States
Commissioner, at his office, at Het'imer, Oregon,

deceased, E. R. Swinburne. E. W. Rhea, E. F.

Day, H. D. Wood. Thomas Quaid. and K. F
Hughes, Beneficiaries, plaintiffs and against said
C. A. Rhea, for the snm of $79,729.56. less the sum
of $40,500.00 paid July 28. 1911, with interest at the
rate of Bix per cent, per annum from the 9th day
of June, 1U11, together with all costs and dis

WOODSON & SWEEK
ATTORNEYS-AT-LA-

Office in Palace Hotel, Heppner, Ore.

SAMK. VAN VACTOR

ITTORNEY-AT-LA-

on the 13th day of December. 1917.

Claimant names as witnesses: Warner C. Ken-

nedy, Alonzo D. Reid, Charles Osten, and Arthur
R. Reid, all of Heppner, Oregon.
2tid31 C. S. DUNN. Register.

bursements that have or may accrue.
GEO. McDUFFEE

Sheriff.
Dated at Heppner, Oregon, this 23rd day of

October. 1917. 25c2B

man, Garnet Mar rati, anil Leo
Nickelsou, also spoke. There
was also some music, and games.
Punch was served by the nigh
school girls and the remainder
if the evening was pleasantly
spent in getting acquainted
with the visitors.

OREGONHEPFNrER,

Phelps Grocery Co.
Notice for Publication

Department of the Interior, U. S. Land Office at
La Grande. Oregon, October 16lh. 1917.

Notice is hereby given that Ray G. Slocum, of
Heppner, Oregon, who on May 7th, 1914, made
Homestead Entry No. 013273. for eeW neW. neW

seW. Section 12, Township 4 South, Range 27 East,

Notice for Publication

Isolated Tract
PUBLIC LAND SALE.

Department of the Interior, U. S. Land Office it
The Dalles. Oregon. October 10, 1917.

Notice is hereby given that, aa directed by the

LOUIS PEARSON
TAILOR

HEPPNER, , OREGON
Lot 3 and 4. seW swW and BVa seW, Section 7, Lut

Section 18. Township 4 South. Range 28 East,

L, K. Harlan Passes
L. K, 1 iurlan. a.newspaper man

well known in tins seeliim of Or-

egon, died at the Lad ramie lios
pilal last Sunday evening, of ty
plioid fever. Within t'he past

Willamette Meridian, has filed notice of intention
to make three-yea- r Proof, to establish claim to theOffice phone

Main 643
Residence phone

Main 663

Commissioner of the General Land office, under
provisions of Sec. 2455. R.S., pursuant to the ap-

plication of Harley Wright, Serial No. 016268. we
will offer at public sale to the highest bidder, but
at not less than $3.00 per acre, at 10:30 o'clock a
m on the 19th day of December, next, at this
office the following tract of land: N'4 N3'i. Sec-

tion 15. TownBhip 6, South Range 26 East, W, M.

Containing 80 acres.

land above described, before C. C Patterson,
United Staies Commissioner, at his ofllc. at Hepp-

ner, Oregon, on the 14 day of Decemler, 1917.
DCFRANCIS A McMENAMIN

LAWYER Claimant names as witnesses: Robert D. Wat- -

TTTST RFCRIVROkins. Floyd G, Thomas. George W. Sperry, and
Lee Slocum. all of Heppner. Oregon.Roberts Building, Heppner, Oregon
:6d31 C.S. DUNN. Register.

ten years Mr. Harlan published
tieswpapurs in many towns in

Gilliam, Morrow and Umatilla
counties where lie enjoyed a wide
acquaintance, lie was for some
limu connected with the Condon
Globe, leaving that paper t es-

tablish the lone Kulletin, later
moving his plant to lleppnor
where he established the Herald.

HThe sale will not be kept'open, but wilCbe de-

clared closed when those present at the hour nam-

ed have censed bidding. The person making the
highest bid will be required to immediately pay to

the Receiver the amount thereof
Any persons claiming adversely the

land are advised to file their claims, or ob-

jections, on or before the time designated for sale.

25di9 L. A. BOOTH. Receiver.

Notice to Creditors
Notice is hereby jriven that the undertiiirnrd, II.
. Noyea, has been duly appointed executor of the

ROY V. WHITEIS

REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

LOANS

Heppner, Oregon
Last Will and Testament of Millie B. Whilten
Berwick, deceased, by the County Court of Mor

NEW LINK OF .

WINTER GOODS
UNDERWEAR

SHIRTS MACKINAWS
HOSIERY, ETC.

Call and make you selections early.

row County. Oregon, and haa duly qualified hh

such.
All persons having claims nun mat said rstHte Leaving Heppner he established
e hereby notified to present the same to me.

duly verified, at the office of mv attorneys. Wood

son & Sweek, at Heppner, Oregon, within six
months from the date of the hint publication
hereof.

Dated and first published this 2nd day of No
vember 1917.

H. A. NOYKS.

the I'llot Uuck Record and while
there he also published, for
longer or shorter periods, news-
papers in a mini ber of the small-
er towns in Umatilla county. A

few weeks ago he severed his
connection with tins 1'ilot Koek
paper and went to LaG ramie
where he expected to identify
himself with the Observer, in
i hut. city. Soon al'ler reaching
L.i( i l ill.de, ho e er, hu was at

SAM. HUGHES COMPANYJExecutor of the Last Will and 1sUiihniI of Millie

B. Whitten Berwick, deeeaaeil. iMil

HARDMAN GARAGE
BLEAKMAN A RAU, Props.

Courteous and Efficient Service by

Courteous and Competent Workmen

Accessories, Supplies, Expert Vulcanizers

Guaranteed Tire'Service

HARDMAN, OREGON

Notice of Final Account
Notice is hereby given (hat Anion Misnilrtiri1

administrator of the Kitateof J. O. Willinm--

ceased, haa filed his final account with the f'onnti
Court of the State of Oregon for Morrow Count v

and that said Court has uet. as the lime am) pltin
of settlement of said account. Ihrwufwr 'Sir A.

tacked by ' he fatal illness fioni
which he failed to rally. While
i resident of (' Ion Mr Harlan
was married to Miss Florence
(,'larke. a most esl unable young

UU7, at the hour of two oYlt k V. M in the

People's Cash Market
HENRY SCHWARZ, Prop.

All Kinds of Fresh and Salt Meats

Poultry and Lard Phone Main 73

Court room of said Court in Mfppner.
Objection must be filed on or before aa-- date. ladyofth.il city, who with three fl

AMOli MLiSILDlNK,
2hdC Administrator. young chilil leu su rvi ves him In

ihem Wlllgoloith thetenderest
. i .. r i . I I i

I FMA NFUS ITPMi sympiui.v 01 a nos. 01 n u.
Notice for Publication

i T,, i cumins were taken l..
Add Moore returned to his mill Condon for interment funeral

the other dav for the tmrnose of -- ei ices being In hi in that city
tJepartment of the Interior, IJ. 8. Land offir at

The ftlln, Oregon. Orfcber 2"th. 1917.

Not ire is hmhy iriven that Leonard J. Bum I'uesdaV. November li'Ml
side, of Hard man, Orgon. who, on November
utth. 1914. madf Homestead Entry No. 01171 at

getting busy.

Mr. and Mrs. Noah IVttijuhn
made a trip to Heppner last

Ion April 6th. lyEV marie additional HomestiaH
Kntry. So. 01K.14. for S'aN'i. Nfcl4 HW'. K

SW1. SW1 SF.V Srtwn26, Township Thursday, returning Friday
Kami Willamette Merwfan. has tiled

J. H. COX
CONTRACTOR ami IHJILDKR

I'hiim (iini pHtimntrH Furnixlntl for All Kinda uf Huiltliit'i.
h'inl Clow Work Only.

not ir nf intention to make Klnal three year I

Cramps!
The Lena mail man was seen

bringing his Ford hack to Lena
by hand, a few days ago.

V. K. Straight and hi son

rrBi. to eiiihiin claim to the iani shove n.
tiImH, twfore C C, I'attenwn. United Stat

CmmiNtionf r. at Hammer. Orriron, on the th
day of kvfmhrr. Iil7.

Claimant narn an witnwi TiMn II. Wtl"
bam K'lwart Crabr. W.IUr K niirhtrn. (rank
(tlaevcoek. all of llarlman. Omron.
VAV) II. PHASIC WOOIK'OCK. Rialr.

1
Make a ,S'('"'"'' "J "'"I '"'' ''ampu le

House Moving
Notice to Creditors

Waldon. motored to Heppner
Saturday in their Oakland j

John Keegan has returned
from a business trip to Ilcppm r
He is now busy hauling hay, to'
cover his potato pits.

E. I'. Pearson has been taking
a lay-of- f from the Ivho-Lei.-

Says Mr.. I tank 1 f il-
ler, ol C'ail)''iiti..lr, III :

"I was fcnm iiicj li rnlilp
tramps and p.iins f.n.tl
nntilli. I h nl used . . .
but it nVln't five any
jut mam-n- t rHxt. The

eis ciine u.i" k in me
a .1 liar t. enr as

, . . Atlrr I tWmtS ( .inlin.
I v is t ii y rclii'vi- -l

1rf)iil the p.iiiH, am) luve
nrvcf l i n tioilittil
tlirm iih c."

TAKE

V'ltim it h.rby inv.n lht ibm unH.ninnl. strm of U Lut Will ftnd InWMnt of OM.rir

l'rr. IwriW, by lhljnlif Uurtuf Morn.w
cuntr. Orrff.m. ani hu duly 4ulift4 fi.ufh
In.. I.

:

$4.50 A PAIR

..wana
v Specially

All p.r,r. hm rl.,m. u.m.t ..M -- M. mHi service. Oil aCCOIIDt of H V r,V
r. htrvby nrtihw) to ,rnt Mm Ui m. rtu'
.r.rM .iih....0( mnit.,m. . v.n sore arm. lie has Li-e- in hcho

V!,.r. m ll.ii.n.r lirr,m. hin ... m..,.h. f(jr (.he past Week. They p,a
frt,oi thut f (h. flf.t hrf .

I ;.) put.liahnl UVi tnd day of Smm.
' & eXCUSe IS better thai) Gard-ih- i i

i none.I
MAHY I l,l.f Vt KKT.

iwulr o( ll. l.ul Will T"'rTnt f Marsb Courtney made abu
:ss trip to Heppner last IVi la; . He Woman's Tonic

uns
NMAUT

STYI.F.

IS ONE

OF

OUR

l',lf.(;i-S- T

.SELLERS

j Oh! watch the nx ks lly sin. e
i Mr. lirosnan got his big crew atNotice for Publication

BABY IS KING
And t!i- - rrf.tmn Oil Hrntrf
punrd him nflti-- t "lil during
t!," mnrtiing Imlli n! froln.
No tUicrrr "f iiwimif"rt nr
i!,.:i. Tli'1 l'irfiti..n gy
j itijf urtntli nt tin- lri h "f
n matih. I.l.'lit tr.mii "rt-dl- .!

liinlimr in' nive.
tne In and tiuiine It.

Im.iKn.M l .h. ! ' worl( ,,n the road Keep the
l,rr.l. Of",. tlMf 1MB, 1T.

i it. lis.r. (' iui uwr Knii goo'j worn in progress .Mr. i.rn
nan.of Mi i 'r ir.i. h.. m At.nl I.. lil

ma.!. mmA .Mrr N fi'J (.'. t

Caffliii liou'il tr-'- vnu
Hill did Wis. Il.::!pf.iis it

li;r ht! i lli'iu. incU l

Dltirr vnit'ii-- 'n
Irirfl Ifnm p uns Kiel

onloils liom hi'h
VK'mn mi'trr. ,V,.iny

rinliiAl siil'iofilir (if
llic In.Trr! rn's fit

which ( .v' ii is t'n.
i,ril (,f he tl"n,l!f
fr,lll,lrs fr r t!h It IS

try it tt r .f U'mbii

. i n., ,. mrm w ,. h- -i John French made a tHi?

trip to Heppner Saturday i n Ihi WITH NEOEIN SOEK AND Kt'BBKK HKKL
i Hhr g r Kt W .mm Ht4 an f a fx.

vm it mitwn Ut mmkm thr f r Yr't Uj

ti . h f a m to tt- mt4 atM tf r
C fat'fn I ( r.mi.f t

hi at Hp-ff- . ttrmmi m lh Uf 4a .f

UlLIAM & iJibtt
AH Drujgiiti

irg in his rar. The-- t a ic rn d

not le htate.J.

The Y M. ( A huwil-- r- of
t'matiila Countv have th' Mor-n- e

County h'ntU-r- beat a "-- it

block," as they collected M'rrv

E. N. Gonty Shoe StoreuSSIi ,m
I'

to do jour Jwb I'nM.rg? (.t). H' K' tf.


